
 

 

2020/21 IMPORTANT DATES 
 

Date   Day  Function          Revised: 12.29.20 
 

 

11.1.20   Sun.  Online Registration opens for early bird special 

11.30.20  Mon.  Early Bird Registration Ends 

 

12.1.20  Wed.    Online Registration available at full price starting  

12.16.20  Wed.   Board Meeting 7:00 PM 

  

1.11.21   Mon.  Manager Interviews begin for commissioners – Must be done prior to 1/26 Board Meeting 

1.11.21  Mon.   2021 Registration ends 

1.13.21  Wed.  Board Meeting 6:00 PM Location TBD 

1.26.21  Tues.  Board Meeting 7:00PM 

1.28.21  Wed.  League and Managers Meetings @ TBD 6:00 PM – 9:00 PM 

1.30.21   Sat.   Skills Assessments 9 – 12’s @ TBD 9AM-2 pm 

1.31.21   Sun.   Skills Assessments 9 – 12’s @ TBD 9AM-2 pm 

 

2.3.21   Wed.   Draft for Majors & Minors @ TBD 6:00 PM 

2.4.21   Thurs.   Draft for Farms @ TBD 6:00 PM 

2.9.21   Tues.   Board Meeting 7:00PM 

2.13.21  Sat.   Managers & Coaches Clinic @ RVLL 9:00AM – 12:00AM (First Aid & Coaches Clinic) 

2.15.21   Mon.   Team practices begin 

2.20.21  Sat.   Skills Assessments 50-70/Juniors @ TBD 3:00PM – 5:00PM 

2.20.21  Sat.   50/70 & Juniors Draft & Manager’s Meeting @ TBD 6:00 PM 

2.23.21   Tues.   Board Meeting @ Montecito Round Table Pizza 7:30 PM 

2.27.21   Sat.   T-Ball Opening Day Festivities @ RVLL 10am 

 

3.4.21   Thur.   Team Parent Meeting @ TBD 6:00 PM – 8:00 PM 

3.9.21   Tues.   Board Meeting 7:00PM 

TBD  TBD  D35 Rules Clinic (for Managers/Coaches) @ Sonoma County Office of Education 

TBD  TBD  D35 Rules Clinic (for Managers/Coaches) @ Sonoma County Office of Education 

3.13.21   Sat.   FIELD WORK DAY @ RVLL 9:00AM – 5:00PM 

3.14.21   Sun.   FIELD WORK DAY @ RVLL 9:00AM – 5:00PM 

3.18.21   Thu.  Scorekeepers Clinic @ TBD @ 6:00 PM 
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3.23.21   Tues.   Board Meeting @  7:30PM 

3.20.21   Sat.   FIELD WORK DAY @ RVLL 9:00AM – 5:00PM 

3.21.21   Sun.   FIELD WORK DAY @ RVLL 10:00AM – 4:00PM 

3.24.21   Tues.  Scorekeepers Clinic @ TBD @ 6:00 PM 

3.29.21   Mon.  Field Prep Parent Meeting @ RVLL 5:30PM 

3.30.21   Tues.   Board Meeting @  7:30PM 

 

4.1.21   Thu.   2021 REGULAR SEASON BEGINS 

TBD   TBD   OPENING DAY - CEREMONIES 10:00AM 

4.13.21   Tues.   Board Meeting @ Montecito Round Table Pizza 7:30PM 

4.28.21   Wed.   Board Meeting @ Montecito Round Table Pizza 7:30PM 

 

TBD   TBD   Picture Day - Player Choice - Family Barbecue Day - 9:00 AM 

5.12.21  Wed.   Board Meeting @ Montecito Round Table Pizza 7:30PM 

5.26.21   Wed.   Board Meeting @ Montecito Round Table Pizza 7:30PM 

5.28.21   Fri.   All-Stars Selections Meeting @ TBD 8:00 PM 

 

6.1.21   Tues.  All-Stars Announced and Practice to Start (TBD) 

6.1.21  Tues.  Fall Ball Online Registration Announced (via Mas Email, Website) (TBD by board) 

TBD   TBD  Divisional Playoffs Begin (TBD by Players Agent) 

TBD   TBD   All-Stars Parent Meeting @ RVLL 6:00 PM 

6.9.21   Wed.   Board Meeting 7:30PM 

TBD  TBD  D35 Tournament of Champions (TOC) begin (RVLL Majors division champion) 

6.23.21   Wed.   Board Meeting @ Montecito Round Table Pizza 7:30PM 

8.15.21   Sun.   Fields and Facilities Regular Season Closure 

(Dates and Times are subject to change.) 


